2025 THE SUMMIT
EVENT SCHEDULE

SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

THURSDAY MAY 1, 2025
ESPN Wide World of Sports®

The State Farm Field House

(Doors Open at 7:30am)
L4-U16

L3-Ul6

L4 - IASF Open

L4 - TASF Open Coed

8:30am - 12:20pm
8:34am - §8:42pm
8:38am - 10:42am
11:00am - 12:28pm

1:00pm - 2:40pm
1:08pm - 2:48pm

3:00pm - 4:48pm
3:08pm - 3:24pm
3:56pm - 4:36pm

5:00pm - 5:40pm
5:08pm - 5:48pm

6:30pm - 7:46pm
6:38pm - 7:54pm

8:10pm - 10:02pm
8:18pm - 9:18pm

9:34pm - 10:06pm

L4 -U16 - Large
L4 -U18 Coed

L4 -U16 Coed
L4 - IASF Open - Large
L4 -U18 Coed - Large

L4 -U16 Coed - Large
L3 -U18 Coed - Large

L4 -U18 - Large
L3 - UI18 Coed

L4-U18
L3 - IASF Open

L3 - IASF Open Coed

SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

ESPN Wide World of Sports®
The Athletic Center

(Doors Open at 7:00am)

8:00am - 10:18am
8:04am - 9:18pm
8:08am - 10:42am
10:30am - 10:56am

11:15am - 4:04pm
11:23am - 6:18pm

4:30pm - 8:36pm
7:08pm - 8:24pm

9:00pm - 9:40pm
9:08pm - 9:48pm

L3-U18
L2-Ul6
L3-U16 - Large
L3 -U18 Large

L2-U18
L1-Ulé6

L2 -U16 Large
L1-U16 - Large

L2 -U18 - Large
L1-U18

4:00pm - 6:00pm - Athlete Cultural Exchange

Summit Reveals
The Stadium
(Doors Open at 11:00am)

12:00pm - 12:15pm
12:15pm - 12:30pm
12:30pm - 12:45pm
12:45pm - 1:00pm
2:00pm - 2:15pm
2:15pm - 2:30pm
4:15pm - 4:30pm
4:30pm - 4:45pm
5:00pm - 5:15pm
5:30pm - 5:45pm
6:00pm - 6:15pm
6:15pm - 6:30pm
7:00pm - 7:15pm

Reveal L3 - U18 Finalists

Reveal L4 - IASF Open Finalists
Reveal L3 - U16 - Large Finalists
Reveal L3 - U18 Large Finalists
Reveal L4 - U16 Finalists

Reveal L4 - IASF Open Coed Finalists
Reveal L4 - U16 - Large Finalists
Reveal L4 - U18 Coed Finalists

Reveal L4 - IASF Open - Large Finalists
Reveal L2 - U18 Finalists

Reveal L4 - U18 Coed - Large Finalists
Reveal L4 - U16 Coed Finalists

Reveal L4 - U16 Coed - Large Finalists

7:15pm - 7:30pm
8:00pm - 8:30pm
9:15pm - 9:30pm
9:30pm - 9:45pm
9:45pm - 10:00pm
10:10pm on Varsity TV
10:20pm on Varsity TV
10:30pm on Varsity TV
10:40pm on Varsity TV
10:50pm on Varsity TV
11:00pm on Varsity TV
11:10pm on Varsity TV
11:20pm on Varsity TV

Reveal L3 - U18 Coed - Large Finalists
Reveal L1 - U16 Finalists

Reveal L4 - U18 - Large Finalists
Reveal L3 - U18 Coed Finalists
Reveal L1 - U16 - Large Finalists
Reveal L2 - U16 Large Finalists
Reveal L3 - U16 Finalists

Reveal L3 - IASF Open Finalists
Reveal L2 - U16 Finalists

Reveal L2 - U18 - Large Finalists
Reveal L1 - U18 Finalists

Reveal L4 - U18 Finalists

Reveal L3 - IASF Open Coed Finalists

4/3/2025




2025 THE SUMMIT

SUMMIT EVENT SCHEDULE SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP CHAMPIONSHIP

FRIDAY MAY 2, 2025
The State Farm Field House The Athletic Center Summit Reveals
(formerly HP Field House) (formerly The Visa Athletic Center) The Stadium
(Doors Open at 7:00am) (Doors Open at 7:30am) (Doors Open at 12:00pm)

8:00am - 9:32am L4 -Ule 8:30am - 11:50am L2-Ul6 Announcement of Team Finalists
8:04am - 9:12am L4 - TASF Open 8:34am - 11:35am L3-Ul6 1:00pm - 1:15pm Reveal L1 - Senior - Small Finalists
9:16am - 9:28am L4 - IASF Open - Large 1:15pm - 1:30pm Reveal L3 - Junior - Small - A Finalists
9:45am - 10:45am L4 -U16 Coed Summit Awards for International Divisions 1:30pm - 1:45pm Reveal L3 - Junior - Medium Finalists
9:49am - 10:49am L4 - U18 Coed 12:00pm - 12:15pm L4 - TASF Open Awards 1:45pm - 2:00pm Reveal L3 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists
11:00am - 11:28am L4-U16 - Large 12:15pm - 12:30pm L4 - IASF Open - Large Awards 2:30pm - 2:45pm Reveal L3 - Senior - Small Finalists
11:04am - 11:32am L4 - U18 Coed - Large 12:30pm - 12:45pm L4 -U16 Awards 3:30pm - 3:45pm Reveal L1 - Junior - Medium Finalists
11:45am - 12:32pm L4 - TASF Open Coed 12:45pm - 1:00pm L3 - U18 Awards 3:45pm - 4:00pm Reveal L1 - Senior - Medium Finalists
1:00pm - 1:28pm L4 - U16 Coed - Large 1:00pm - 1:15pm L4 - U16 Coed Awards 5:00pm - 5:15pm Reveal L3 - Junior - Small - B Finalists
1:04pm - 2:00pm L3 -U18 Coed 1:15pm - 1:30pm L4 - U18 Coed Awards 5:15pm - 5:30pm Reveal L2 - Junior - Small - B Finalists
1:40pm - 2:24pm L4 -U18 - Large 1:30pm - 1:45pm L3 - U18 Large Awards 5:30pm - 5:45pm Reveal L2 - Junior - Medium Finalists
2:00pm - 2:28pm L3 -U18 Coed - Large 1:45pm - 2:00pm L1-U16 Awards 5:45pm - 6:00pm Reveal L2 - Senior - Medium Finalists
2:45pm - 4:17pm L4-U18 2:00pm - 2:15pm L4 - U16 - Large Awards 6:00pm - 6:15pm Reveal L4.2 - Senior - Medium Finalists
2:49pm - 3:41pm L3 - TASF Open 2:15pm - 2:30pm L4 - U18 Coed - Large Awards 6:15pm - 6:30pm Reveal L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists
3:45pm - 4:13pm L3 - IASF Open Coed 2:30pm - 2:45pm L3 -U16 Awards 6:30pm - 6:45pm Reveal L3 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists
4:30pm - 5:46pm LS5 - Junior Coed - Small 2:45pm - 3:00pm L2 - U16 Awards 7:00pm - 7:10pm Reveal L4 - Senior Open Coed Finalists
4:34pm - 6:14pm L4 - Senior Medium 3:00pm - 3:15pm L4 - IASF Open Coed Awards 7:10pm - 7:20pm Reveal L5 - Junior - Small Finalists
4:38pm - 5:30pm LS - Junior - Small 3:15pm - 3:30pm L3 -U16 - Large Awards 7:20pm - 7:30pm Reveal L5 - Junior - Large Finalists
5:38pm - 5:42pm L5 - Junior - Large 3:30pm - 3:45pm L4 - U16 Coed - Large Awards 7:30pm - 7:40pm Reveal L5 - Junior Coed - Small Finalists
5:50pm - 5:54pm L6 - Junior - Small 3:45pm - 4:00pm L3 - U18 Coed Awards 7:40pm - 7:50pm Reveal L6 - Junior - Small Finalists
6:02pm - 6:06pm L6 - Junior Coed - Small 4:00pm - 4:15pm L2 - U18 Awards 7:50pm - 8:00pm Reveal L6 - Junior Coed - Small Finalists
6:06pm - 6:10pm LS - Junior Coed - Large 4:15pm - 4:30pm L1-Ul16 - Large Awards 8:00pm - 8:10pm Reveal L4 - Junior - Medium Finalists
6:45pm - 7:25pm L4 - Senior Coed - Medium 4:30pm - 4:45pm L4 - U18 - Large Awards 8:10pm - 8:20pm Reveal 5 - Junior Coed - Large Finalists
6:49pm - 10:02pm LS - Senior - Small 4:45pm - 5:00pm L3 - U18 Coed - Large Awards 8:20pm - 8:40pm Reveal L4 - Senior Medium Finalists
6:53pm - 7:09pm L5 - Senior Open Coed 5:00pm - 5:15pm L2 - U18 - Large Awards 8:40pm - 8:50pm Reveal L3 - Senior - Medium Finalists
7:29pm - 9:45pm LS5 - Senior Coed - Small 5:15pm - 5:30pm L3 - IASF Open Awards 8:50pm - 9:00pm Reveal L4 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists
7:33pm - 8:30pm L5 - Senior Coed - Large 5:30pm - 5:45pm L1 - U18 Awards 9:00pm - 9:10pm Reveal L5 - Senior Open Coed Finalists
8:45pm - 9:57pm LS - Senior - Large 5:45pm - 6:00pm L3 - TASF Open Coed Awards 9:10pm - 9:20pm Reveal L4 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists

6:00pm - 6:15pm L2 - U16 Large Awards 9:20pm - 9:40pm Reveal L2 - Senior - Small Finalists

6:15pm - 6:30pm L4 - U18 Awards 9:40pm - 9:50pm Reveal L1 - Junior - Small Finalists

TEAMS LINE UP IN THE ATHLETIC CENTER REHEARSAL AREA}9:50pm - 10:00pm Reveal L4.2 - Senior - Small Finalists

AdventHealth Arena AdventHealth Arena
Arena North (Yellow) Arena East (Blue)
(Doors Open at 7:30am) (Doors Open at 8:00am)

10:10pm on Varsity TV~ Reveal L5 - Senior Coed - Large Finalists
10:30pm on Varsity TV~ Reveal L4 - Senior - Small Finalists
10:50pm on Varsity TV Reveal L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists

8:30am - 11:31am L3 - Junior - Small - A 9:00am - 11:06am L1 - Senior - Small 11:00pm on Varsity TV~ Reveal L4 - Junior - Small Finalists
8:34am - 1:19pm L3 - Senior - Small 9:04am - 11:34am L3 - Junior - Medium 11:10pm on Varsity TV Reveal L2 - Junior - Small - A Finalists
12:15pm - 3:33pm L3 - Junior - Small - B 11:10am - 11:38am L3 - Senior Coed - Medium 11:20pm on Varsity TV Reveal L5 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists
1:34pm - 3:38pm L2 - Junior - Medium 12:30pm - 3:36pm L2 - Junior - Small - B 11:30pm on Varsity TV Reveal L5 - Senior - Large Finalists
4:00pm - 4:50pm L3 - Senior Coed - Small 12:34pm - 1:50pm L1 - Junior - Medium 11:40pm on Varsity TV Reveal L5 - Senior - Small Finalists
4:04pm - 4:32pm L4.2 - Senior - Medium 1:54pm - 2:06pm L1 - Senior - Medium
4:44pm - 4:48pm L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium 2:24pm - 3:40pm L2 - Senior - Medium
5:45pm - 6:17pm L3 - Senior - Medium 4:00pm - 8:00pm L1 - Junior - Small
5:49pm - 6:09pm L4 - Junior - Medium 4:04pm - 7:51pm L2 - Senior - Small
6:30pm - 9:36pm L2 - Junior - Small - A
6:34pm - 9:32pm L4 - Junior - Small
WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION
AdventHealth Arena AdventHealth Arena
Arena South (Red) Arena West (Green)
(Doors Open at 7:30am)
8:30am - 11:06am L1-Ulé
8:34am - 10:06am L3-U18
10:34am - 11:02am L3 -U18 Large
12:00pm - 2:14pm L2-U18
12:04pm - 1:12pm L3 -U16 - Large
1:34pm - 2:18pm L1-Ul6 - Large
2:30pm - 2:52pm L2-U18 - Large
3:15pm - 4:15pm L2 -Ul6 Large
3:23pm - 4:03pm L1-U18
5:00pm - 5:20pm L4 - Senior Open Coed
5:04pm - 6:28pm L4 - Senior Coed - Small
5:32pm - 9:18pm L4 - Senior - Small
7:00pm - 8:16pm L4.2 - Senior - Small
8:30pm - 9:30pm L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small

WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHWEST PAVILLION

Please Note: This schedule is subject to change. Some divisions may perform
earlier or later than scheduled. Divisions may be combined or split based on final registrations.



2025 THE SUMMIT
EVENT SCHEDULE

SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

SATURDAY MAY 3, 2025

The Athletic Center
(formerly The Visa Athletic Center)
(Doors Open at 8:00am)

L4 - Senior Coed - Small

L4 - Junior - Small

L4 - Senior Open Coed

L4 - Senior - Small

L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small
L4 - Junior - Medium

L4.2 - Senior - Small

L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium
L4.2 - Senior - Medium

The State Farm Field House

Summit Reveals
The Stadium
(Doors Open at 10:00am)

Announcement of Team Finalists

(formerly HP Field House)
(Doors Open at 8:30am)
L5 - Junior - Small
L4 - Senior - Medium
L4 - Senior Coed - Medium
L5 - Junior Coed - Small
L5 - Junior Coed - Large

9:30am - 12:19pm
9:34am - 12:11pm
9:38am - 10:54am
11:23am - 11:51am
12:11pm - 12:15pm
1:00pm - 1:20pm
1:04pm - 1:08pm
1:12pm - 1:24pm
1:45pm - 2:25pm
1:49pm - 7:54pm
1:53pm - 4:42pm
2:33pm - 3:01pm
3:30pm - 3:34pm
3:42pm - 3:46pm
3:54pm - 8:02pm
5:38pm - 7:06pm

9:00am - 12:10pm
9:04am - 2:20pm
9:08am - 10:00am
10:38am - 8:30pm
1:00pm - 4:40pm
3:04pm - 4:44pm
5:30pm - 8:46pm
5:34pm - 6:02pm
6:10pm - 8:26pm

12:00pm - 12:15pm
12:15pm - 12:30pm
12:30pm - 12:45pm
1:00pm - 1:15pm

Reveal L4 - Senior Open Coed Finalists
Reveal L4 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists
Reveal L3 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists
Reveal L5 - Junior Coed - Small Finalists
Reveal L1 - Junior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L4 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists

LS5 - Junior - Large 1:15pm - 1:30pm
1:30pm - 1:45pm
1:45pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:15pm
2:15pm - 2:30pm
2:30pm - 2:45pm
2:45pm - 3:00pm
3:00pm - 3:15pm
3:15pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm - 3:45pm
3:45pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm - 4:15pm
4:15pm - 4:30pm
4:30pm - 4:45pm
4:45pm - 5:00pm
5:00pm - 5:15pm
5:15pm - 5:30pm
5:30pm - 5:45pm
6:00pm - 6:15pm
6:15pm - 6:30pm
6:30pm - 6:45pm
6:45pm - 7:00pm

L6 - Junior - Large

L6 - Junior Coed - Large Reveal L4 - Senior - Medium Finalists
L6 - Junior - Small

L5 - Senior - Small

L5 - Senior Coed - Large
L6 - Junior Coed - Small
L5 - Senior Open

L5 - Senior Open Coed
L5 - Senior Coed - Small

L5 - Senior - Large

Reveal L5 - Junior Coed - Large Finalists
Reveal L5 - Junior - Small Finalists
Reveal L1 - Senior - Small Finalists
Reveal L6 - Junior - Large Finalists
Reveal L5 - Junior - Large Finalists
Reveal L6 - Junior Coed - Large Finalists
Reveal L3 - Senior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L2 - Junior - Medium Finalists

Reveal L3 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists

AdventHealth Arena
Arena North (Yellow)

AdventHealth Arena
Arena East (Blue)
(Doors Open at 8:30am)
L1 - Senior - Small

L2 - Junior - Medium

L3 - Senior Coed - Medium
L2 - Junior - Small - B

L2 - Junior - Small - A

Reveal L1 - Senior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L4 - Junior - Small Finalists

Reveal L6 - Junior - Small Finalists

(Doors Open at 9:00am)
L3 - Junior - Small - A
L3 - Senior Coed - Small
L3 - Senior - Medium
L3 - Senior - Small

10:00am - 2:44pm

10:04am - 11:19am
12:19pm - 1:35pm

2:04pm - 7:10pm

9:30am - 12:52pm
9:34am - 1:36pm
12:56pm - 1:39pm
2:15pm - 7:46pm
2:19pm - 7:42pm

Reveal L3 - Junior - Small - A Finalists
Reveal L6 - Junior Coed - Small Finalists
Reveal L1 - Junior - Small Finalists

Reveal LS - Senior Open Finalists

Reveal L2 - Senior - Medium Finalists
Reveal LS - Senior Open Coed Finalists
Reveal L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists

WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION

AdventHealth Arena
Arena South (Red)

(Doors Open at 9:00am)

9:00am - 3:27pm
9:04am - 11:58am
1:04pm - 1:56pm
2:15pm - 3:39pm
4:00pm - 8:11pm
4:04pm - 7:43pm

WARM UP

AdventHealth Arena
Arena West (Green)
(Doors Open at 8:00am)
L1 - Junior - Small
L1 - Junior - Medium
L1 - Senior - Medium
L2 - Senior - Medium
L3 - Junior - Medium

L2 - Senior - Small

TAKES PLACE IN NORTHWEST PAVILLION

7:00pm - 7:15pm
7:15pm - 7:30pm
7:30pm - 7:45pm
8:30pm - 8:40pm
8:40pm - 8:50pm
9:00pm - 9:10pm
9:10pm - 9:20pm
9:20pm - 9:30pm
9:30pm - 9:40pm
9:30pm - 9:40pm
9:40pm - 9:50pm
10:00pm on Varsity TV
10:10pm on Varsity TV
10:20pm on Varsity TV

Reveal LS - Senior Coed - Large Finalists
Reveal L4 - Junior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium Finalists
Reveal LS - Senior - Large Finalists
Reveal L3 - Senior - Small Finalists
Reveal L2 - Junior - Small - A Finalists
Reveal L2 - Senior - Small Finalists
Reveal L2 - Junior - Small - B Finalists
Reveal L5 - Senior - Small Finalists
Reveal L5 - Senior Coed - Small Finalists
Reveal L3 - Junior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L4.2 - Senior - Medium Finalists
Reveal L4 - Senior - Small Finalists

Reveal L4.2 - Senior - Small Finalists

Please Note: This schedule is subject to change. Some divisions may perform earlier or later than scheduled. The number of teams advancing will be based on the

number of teams in each division competing. Divisions with 5 or fewer teams will not have an announcement time listed.



SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

8:00am - 8:04am
8:04am - 8:20am
8:08am - 9:36am
8:12am - 8:28am
8:28am - 10:32am
8:36am - 10:36am
11:00am - 11:52am
11:04am - 1:41pm
11:08am - 4:03pm
2:04pm - 4:15pm
5:00pm - 5:15pm
5:15pm - 5:30pm
5:45pm - 6:25pm
5:49pm - 8:26pm
5:53pm - 7:20pm

The State Farm Field House

(formerly HP Field House)
(Doors Open at 7:00am)
L6 - Junior - Large

L5 - Junior Coed - Large

L4 - Senior Open Coed

L6 - Junior Coed - Large

L4 - Senior Coed - Medium

L4 - Senior - Medium

CheerABILITIES

L5 - Senior - Large

L4 - Senior - Small

L5 - Senior Coed - Large

Awards L4 Senior - Small in Field House

Awards L5 Senior Coed - Large in Field House

L5 - Junior - Large
L5 - Senior - Small
L5 - Junior Coed - Small

2025 THE SUMMIT
EVENT SCHEDULE

SUNDAY MAY 4, 2025

AdventHealth Arena
North (Yellow)

(Doors Open at 7:00am)

8:00am - 10:46am
8:04am - 9:20am
9:34am - 10:50am
11:15am - 2:20pm
11:19am - 2:11pm
2:30pm - 4:45pm
2:34pm - 4:41pm
5:30pm - 6:27pm
5:34pm - 7:49pm
6:45pm - 7:53pm
8:00pm - 8:22pm

L3 - Junior - Small - A

L3 - Senior - Medium

L3 - Senior Coed - Small
L3 - Junior - Small - B

L3 - Senior - Small

L4 - Junior - Small

L4.2 - Senior - Small

L4 - Junior - Medium

L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small
L4.2 - Senior - Medium
L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium

9:00am - 11:12am
9:04am - 11:16am
12:00pm - 2:38pm
12:04pm - 2:42pm
3:00pm - 4:48pm
3:04pm - 4:20pm
5:30pm - 7:53pm
5:34pm - 7:49pm

SUMMIT

CHAMPIONSHIP

AdventHealth Arena
East (Blue)
(Doors Open at 8:00am)

L1 - Senior - Small

L2 - Junior - Medium

L2 - Junior - Small - B

L2 - Junior - Small - A

L3 - Junior - Medium
L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small
L3 - Junior - Small - A

L4 - Junior - Small

WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION
AdventHealth Arena
South (Red)
(Doors Open at 9:00am)

Awards for Summit Champions

WARM UP TAKES PLACE IN NORTHEAST PAVILLION
AdventHealth Arena
West (Green)
(Doors Open at 8:00am)

L3 - Junior - Medium

The Athletic Center

(formerly The Visa Athletic Center)
(Doors Open at 8:30am)

L5 - Senior Open

9:30am - 9:34am 9:00am - 11:07am

9:34am - 11:42am
9:46am - 10:06am
10:30am - 11:06am
11:10am - 11:38am

L4 - Senior Coed - Small
L5 - Senior Open Coed
L6 - Junior - Small

L6 - Junior Coed - Small

10:00am - 10:30am
10:00am - 10:30am
10:30am - 11:00am
11:00am - 11:30am
11:30am - 12:00pm

Awards for Summit Champions

12:00pm - 12:30pm

12:30pm - 1:00pm
1:00pm - 1:30pm
1:30pm - 2:00pm
1:30pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:30pm
2:30pm - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 4:00pm
7:30pm - 8:00pm
8:45pm - 9:00pm
10:00pm - 10:15pm

TEAMS LINE UP IN THE ATHLETIC CENTER REHEARSAL AREA

L4 - Senior Coed - Medium Awards
L4 - Senior - Medium Awards

L6 - Junior - Small Awards

L6 - Junior Coed - Small Awards
L4 - Senior Coed - Small Awards
CheerABILITIES Awards

L5 - Senior - Large Awards

L5 - Junior - Large Awards

L5 - Junior Coed - Small Awards
L5 - Senior - Small Awards

12:00pm - 12:30pm
1:00pm - 1:30pm
1:30pm - 2:00pm
3:30pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm - 4:30pm
6:00pm - 6:30pm
6:30pm - 7:00pm
8:00pm - 8:30pm
9:15pm - 9:30pm
9:30pm - 9:45pm
9:45pm - 10:00pm

L6 - Junior - Large Awards

L6 - Junior Coed - Large Awards
L5 - Junior Coed - Large Awards
L3 - Senior - Medium Awards

L4 - Senior Open Coed Awards

L5 - Senior Open Awards

L5 - Senior Open Coed Awards

L3 - Junior - Small - A Awards

L3 - Senior Coed - Small Awards
L3 - Senior - Small Awards

L3 - Junior - Small - B Awards
L4.2 - Senior - Small Awards

L4 - Junior - Small Awards

L4 - Junior - Medium Awards

L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small Awards
L4.2 - Senior - Medium Awards
L4.2 - Senior Coed - Medium Awards

TEAMS LINE UP IN NORTHWEST PAVILLION

9:04am - 11:11am L1 - Junior - Medium

Awards for Summit Champions

12:30pm - 1:00pm
1:00pm - 1:30pm
1:30pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:30pm
4:00pm - 4:30pm
4:30pm - 5:00pm
6:00pm - 6:30pm
6:30pm - 7:00pm
9:15pm - 9:30pm
9:30pm - 9:45pm

L3 - Junior - Medium Awards

L1 - Junior - Medium Awards

L1 - Senior - Small Awards

L2 - Junior - Medium Awards

L2 - Junior - Small - B Awards

L2 - Junior - Small - A Awards
L4.2 - Senior Coed - Small Awards
L3 - Junior - Medium Awards

L4 - Junior - Small Awards

L3 - Junior - Small - A Awards

TEAMS LINE UP IN NORTHWEST PAVILLION

Please Note: This schedule is subject to change. Some divisions may perform
earlier or later than scheduled. Divisions may be combined or split based on final registrations.




